Organisation Name
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council

Contract

Expression of Reference
Interest Start Number

08/01/2019 DN385989
10/01/2019 DN385738

23/01/2019 DN389154
23/01/2019 DN387583

31/01/2019 DN353761

31/01/2019 DN387583

06/02/2019 DN391610

08/02/2019 DN392272
26/02/2019 DN395318

11/03/2019 DN397611

13/03/2019 DN397379

26/03/2019 DN400601

27/03/2019 DN400281

28/03/2019 DN401131

Tender Title
Rochdale Town Hall Open Day
Purchase of 14 x 3.5 Ton Tippers

Provision of a managed local welfare scheme

South Heywood - Junction 19 Improvements
Servicing to Air Conditioning within various Public,
Education and other SLA Buildings

Market Engagement Event for South Heywood
Junction 19 Link Road Scheme

Supply of Trees, Whips / Transplants, Shrubs,
Herbaceous Plants

Provision of Catering Services at Hopwood Community
Primary School

Weed Spraying Service

Content Management System (CMS) Soft Market Test
for Rochdale Council

Prior Information Notice (PIN) - Children and Young
Peoples Integrated Community Health Service
HR/Payroll Solution Soft Market Engagement

Lift Maintenance, Servicing & Repair (Stairlifts, Vertical
Lifts & Step Lifts)

Market Information Event - Rochdale Council Adult
Social Care Services



Description of goods

150000 - Consultancy

381206 - Purchase

190000 - Facilities & Management Services
270000 - Information Communication Technology
271510 - Application Service Provision

310000 - Healthcare

391400 - Roads

390000 - Works - Construction, Repair & Maintenance
391400 - Roads
240000 - Horticultural

111220 - School Meals Service
241212 - Weed Control

270000 - Information Communication Technology

Prior Information Notice (PIN) - Children and Young
Peoples Integrated Community Health Service.
270000 - Information Communication Technology

191400 - Lifts

310000 - Healthcare

321000 - Social Community Care Supplies & Services -
Adult

Service within the council
Rochdale- Resources
Rochdale- Resources

Rochdale- Public Health
Rochdale- Neighbourhoods

Rochdale- Neighbourhoods

Rochdale- Neighbourhoods

Rochdale- Neighbourhoods

Rochdale- Children's
Rochdale- Neighbourhoods

Rochdale- Resources

Rochdale- Children's
Rochdale- Resources

Rochdale- Neighbourhoods

Rochdale- Adult

Contract Start Date

18/01/2019
12/02/2019

30/01/2019
15/04/2019

01/04/2019

15/04/2019

22/03/2019

01/09/2019
09/04/2019

11/03/2019

02/04/2019

05/04/2019

22/08/2019

27/04/2019

Contract End Date

18/01/2019
30/09/2019

30/01/2019
03/09/2021

31/03/2021

03/09/2021

31/07/2022

31/08/2020
18/03/2021

01/04/2019

31/10/2024

09/04/2019

31/03/2022

27/04/2019

Review Date

18/01/2019
30/09/2019

30/01/2019
03/09/2021

31/03/2021

03/09/2021

31/07/2022

31/08/2020
18/03/2021

01/04/2019

31/10/2024

09/04/2019

31/03/2022

27/04/2019



