Organisation Name Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	Contract Expression of Reference Interest Start Number 08/01/2019 DN385989 10/01/2019 DN385738	Tender Title Rochdale Town Hall Open Day Purchase of 14 x 3.5 Ton Tippers
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	23/01/2019 DN389154	Provision of a managed local welfare scheme
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	23/01/2019 DN387583	South Heywood - Junction 19 Improvements Servicing to Air Conditioning within various Public,
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	31/01/2019 DN353761	Education and other SLA Buildings  Market Engagement Event for South Heywood
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	31/01/2019 DN387583	Junction 19 Link Road Scheme Supply of Trees, Whips / Transplants, Shrubs,
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	06/02/2019 DN391610	Herbaceous Plants Provision of Catering Services at Hopwood Community
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	08/02/2019 DN392272	Primary School
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	26/02/2019 DN395318	Weed Spraying Service Content Management System (CMS) Soft Market Test
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	11/03/2019 DN397611	for Rochdale Council
		Prior Information Notice (PIN) - Children and Young
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	13/03/2019 DN397379	Peoples Integrated Community Health Service
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	26/03/2019 DN400601	HR/Payroll Solution Soft Market Engagement Lift Maintenance, Servicing & Repair (Stairlifts, Vertical
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	27/03/2019 DN400281	Lifts & Step Lifts)
Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council	28/03/2019 DN401131	Market Information Event - Rochdale Council Adult Social Care Services

Description of goods	Service within the council		Contract End Date	Review Date
150000 - Consultancy	Rochdale- Resources	18/01/2019	• •	• •
381206 - Purchase	Rochdale- Resources	12/02/2019	30/09/2019	30/09/2019
190000 - Facilities & Management Services				
270000 - Information Communication Technology				
271510 - Application Service Provision	5 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	22/21/2212	22/24/2242	20/21/2012
310000 - Healthcare	Rochdale- Public Health	30/01/2019	30/01/2019	
391400 - Roads	Rochdale- Neighbourhoods	15/04/2019	03/09/2021	03/09/2021
390000 - Works - Construction, Repair & Maintenance	Rochdale- Neighbourhoods	01/04/2019	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
. ,	· ·			
391400 - Roads	Rochdale- Neighbourhoods	15/04/2019	03/09/2021	03/09/2021
240000 - Horticultural	Rochdale- Neighbourhoods	22/03/2019	31/07/2022	31/07/2022
240000 - Horticultural	Nochdale- Neighbourhoods	22/03/2013	31/07/2022	31/07/2022
111220 - School Meals Service	Rochdale- Children's	01/09/2019	31/08/2020	31/08/2020
241212 - Weed Control	Rochdale- Neighbourhoods	09/04/2019	18/03/2021	18/03/2021
270000 - Information Communication Technology	Rochdale- Resources	11/03/2019	01/04/2019	01/04/2019
270000 - Information Communication Technology	Rochadie- Resources	11/05/2019	01/04/2019	01/04/2019
Prior Information Notice (PIN) - Children and Young				
Peoples Integrated Community Health Service.	Rochdale- Children's	02/04/2019	31/10/2024	31/10/2024
270000 - Information Communication Technology	Rochdale- Resources	05/04/2019	09/04/2019	09/04/2019
191400 - Lifts	Rochdale- Neighbourhoods	22/08/2019	31/03/2022	31/03/2022
310000 - Healthcare				
321000 - Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Adult	Rochdale- Adult	27/04/2019	27/04/2019	27/04/2019
Adult	Nochuale- Addit	27/04/2019	27/04/2019	27/04/2019